PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-306-00%

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DEsLRIF LIMN

109.2FT

12 EDGEWOOD FARMS ADD 2

ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

4-28-80

6-4-80
11-4-99
10-10-00

THOMPSON CLINT & JAUNITA
THOMPSON JUANITA K 2/3 INT & ULIS 1/3 INT

THOMPSON ULIS

THOMPSON LORENE & ELIZABETH
BILLET KAREN L

SP NO FEE

S

NO c.Fl
NO C.F.

74,000




